NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY,
PENNSYLVAN

GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:02/02/15 10:05 AM NOVEMBER 6, 2012

TOTAL PERCENT
TOTAL PERCENT

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 26,163
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 69.38
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 18,152

0001 APOLACON TwWP - 001 335 . 251 74.93
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 346 . 255 73.70
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 1106 . 764 69.08
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 1727 1201 69.54
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 527 . 406 77.04
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 511 . 345 67.51
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 1550 1079 69.61
0008 DIMOCK TWP - 008 857 . 599 69.89
0009 FOREST CITY BORO 1w - 009 415 . 257 61.93
0010 FOREST CITY BORO 2W - 010 547 . 348 63.62
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 770 . 550 71.43
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 605 . 449 74.21
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 69 . 46 66.67
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 775 . 568 73.29
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 419 . 284 67.78
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 1103 . 733 66.46
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 688 . 428 62.21
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 945 . 668 70.69
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 327 . 233 71.25
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 499 . 365 73.15
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 204 . 128 62.75
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 623 . 444 71.27
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 363 . 271 74.66
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 271 . 176 64.94
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 499 . 354 70.94
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 1175 . 838 71.32
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 730 . 499 68.36
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 186 . 137 73.66
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 229 . 171 74.67
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030 636 . 446 70.13
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 429 . 285 66.43
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 466 . 311 66.74
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 1200 . 826 68.83
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 329 . 196 59.57
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 308 . 222 72.08
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 731 . 519 71.00
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 1265 . 927 73.28
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 968 . 671 69.32
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 1W - 040 348 . 205 58.91
0042 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 2W - 042 464 . 288 62.07

0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 146 . 98 67.12



0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046

292 . 198 67.81
180 . 113 62.78

VOTES PERCENT
STRAIGHT PARTY
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1

01 = REPUBLICAN (REP)
GREEN (GRN)

02 = DEMOCRATIC (DEM)
LIBERTARIAN (LIB)

0001 APOLACON TWP - 001

0002 ARARAT TWP - 002

0003 AUBURN TWP - 003

0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005

0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006

0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007

0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008

0009 FOREST CITY BORO 1w - 009
0010 FOREST CITY BORO 2W - 010
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012

0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014

0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018

0019 HARMONY TWP - 019

0020 HERRICK TWP - 020

0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022

0023 JESSUP TWP - 023

0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025

0026 LENOX TWP - 026

0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027

0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035

0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036

0037 RUSH TWP - 037

0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039

VOTES PERCENT
5,634 67.40
31 .37
2,616 31.30
78 .93
01 02 03 04
101 21 2 1
72 41 0 0
253 93 0 8
425 147 4 3
115 52 1 2
116 50 1 1
269 197 0 3
169 81 1 3
42 78 0 3
70 90 0 2
225 59 1 6
174 49 2 1
10 6 0 0
200 56 1 1
73 59 2 2
216 96 0 3
104 68 0 4
245 69 0 5
66 37 0 0
89 62 0 3
17 26 2 1
179 53 0 1
104 40 1 1
41 40 1 0
89 64 0 1
272 108 2 3
194 58 0 3
58 12 0 0
63 11 0 0
121 75 0 2
87 33 0 0
99 44 1 2
307 99 2 2
46 31 0 0
66 30 0 0
145 63 2 3
311 118 2 1
191 100 0 3

03

04



VOTES

0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 1W - 040 40 55 1 2
0042 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 2W - 042 60 64 1 1
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 13 22 0 0
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 62 51 1 0
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 35 8 0 1
VOTES PERCENT
PERCENT
PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = ROMNEY / RYAN (REP) 10,735 59.63
02 = OBAMA / BIDEN (DEM) 6,891 38.28 04
JOHNSON / GRAY (LIB) 199 1.11
03 = STEIN / HONKALA (GRN) 105 .58 05
WRITE-IN 72 40
01 02 03 04 05
0001 APOLACON TwWP - 001 173 69 3 3 0
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 155 90 3 6 1
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 483 248 4 17 5
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 762 409 5 10 8
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 232 167 1 4 0
0006 CHOCONUT TwWP - 006 213 122 2 4 3
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 566 488 0 11 2
0008 DIMOCK TWP - 008 360 223 6 7 1
0009 FOREST CITY BORO 1w - 009 101 144 0 6 1
0010 FOREST CITY BORO 2W - 010 158 184 1 3 0
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 395 146 1 4 2
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 305 129 5 6 1
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 26 17 0 3 0
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 380 173 2 4 3
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 153 127 0 1 2
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 451 258 9 9 3
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 218 193 3 5 2
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 420 233 2 6 1
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 131 100 0 1 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 194 164 1 2 3
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 50 66 0 9 3
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 296 139 3 2 2
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 154 110 4 2 0
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 80 94 0 1 0
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 178 161l 2 6 2
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 525 294 4 6 0
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 336 150 1 2 2
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 106 28 1 0 0
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 121 42 3 2 0
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1w - 030 240 190 2 8 2
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 157 120 1 3 4
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 167 133 3 5 1
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 543 269 5 2 5
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 78 113 2 1 0



0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 129 84 6 1 1
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 308 195 1 9 2
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 587 314 5 13 0
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 368 280 7 4 3
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 1W - 040 85 101 3 4 5
0042 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 2W - 042 127 150 1 4 1
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 36 59 1 0 0
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 106 89 1 1 1
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 82 26 1 2 0
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = TOM SMITH (REP) 10,514 58.58 03
RAYBURN DOUGLAS SMITH (LIB) 379 2.11
02 = BOB CASEY JR. (DEM) 7,048 39.27 04
WRITE-IN 7 .04
01 02 03 04
0001 APOLACON TwWP - 001 172 71 5 0
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 156 90 8 0
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 483 250 21 1
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 762 392 25 1
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 222 171 9 0
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 205 133 4 0
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 532 517 17 0
0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008 342 237 14 0
0009 FOREST CITY BORO 1w - 009 96 149 7 0
0010 FOREST CITY BORO 2W - 010 154 186 6 0
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 381 159 7 0
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 302 128 11 1
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 30 15 1 0
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 361 187 11 0
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 146 132 4 0
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 432 279 19 0
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 217 192 9 0
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 421 233 11 0
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 132 97 2 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 173 175 15 0
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 49 73 2 2
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 287 151 4 0
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 156 108 5 0
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 83 87 2 0
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 182 163 7 0
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 504 309 17 0
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 330 153 10 1
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 103 33 1 0
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 124 43 2 0
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030 233 194 14 0
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 152 123 6 0



VOTES

0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 177 118 11 0
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 540 267 11 0
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 83 106 5 0
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 126 82 13 0
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 288 213 11 0
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 567 322 21 0
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 376 273 12 0
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 1w - 040 88 109 5 1
0042 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 2W - 042 124 151 10 0
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 38 57 1 0
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 109 87 2 0
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 76 33 1 0
VOTES PERCENT
PERCENT
ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = DAVID J. FREED (REP) 9,157 51.67 03
MARAKAY J. ROGERS (LIB) 597 3.37
02 = KATHLEEN G. KANE (DEM) 7,959 44 .91 04

WRITE-IN 10 .06

01 02 03 04
0001 APOLACON TWP - 001 149 88 4 0
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 128 116 9 0
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 396 312 40 1
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 648 465 45 1
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 207 181 10 0
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 181 148 10 0
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 472 571 20 0
0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008 280 282 25 0
0009 FOREST CITY BORO 1w - 009 74 166 11 0
0010 FOREST CITY BORO 2W - 010 134 196 14 0
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 352 168 15 1
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 271 150 15 1
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 17 27 2 0
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 312 219 19 0
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 128 142 8 0
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 376 320 24 0
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 187 202 20 0
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 374 258 23 0
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 115 108 4 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 149 191 15 0
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 42 14 5 2
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 269 155 11 0
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 144 111 11 0
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 60 108 1 0
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 156 179 12 0
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 419 375 23 0
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 298 177 15 0
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 95 34 6 0



VOTES

0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 117 43 3 0

0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030 186 235 17 1

0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 149 119 9 0

0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 149 145 12 0

0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 480 311 21 0

0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 72 106 8 0

0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 111 95 10 0

0037 RUSH TWP - 037 248 236 20 1

0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 515 346 35 0

0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 323 324 15 1

0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 1w - 040 69 122 9 1

0042 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 2W - 042 111 161 9 0

0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 34 58 2 0

0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 95 95 6 0

0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 65 40 4 0

VOTES PERCENT
PERCENT
AUDITOR GENERAL
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = JOHN MAHER (REP) 10,505 60.12
BETSY ELIZABETH SUMMERS (LIB) 1,163 6.66
02 = EUGENE A. DEPASQUALE (DEM) 5,793 33.16

WRITE-IN 11 .06

0001 APOLACON TWP - 001

0002 ARARAT TWP - 002

0003 AUBURN TWP - 003

0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005

0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006

0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007

0008 DIMOCK TWP - 008

0009 FOREST CITY BORO 1w - 009
0010 FOREST CITY BORO 2W - 010
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012

0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014

0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018

0019 HARMONY TWP - 019

0020 HERRICK TWP - 020

0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022

0023 JESSUP TWP - 023

0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025

150 68 19 0
151 80 19 0
468 214 60 1
739 328 72 1
236 139 17 0
207 108 21 0
575 414 58 1
343 183 53 0
102 127 20 0
163 155 23 0
369 127 33 1
298 104 23 1
21 18 6 0
360 149 35 0
141 108 23 0
428 226 50 0
211 158 31 0
434 172 47 0
132 75 16 0
197 129 23 0
56 49 14 2
284 132 16 0
163 86 15 0
86 75 7 0
183 140 18 0



0026 LENOX TWP - 026 508 256 34 0
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 317 117 50 1
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 103 26 6 0
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 123 38 3 0
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030 238 162 29 0
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 167 96 12 0
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 182 96 26 0
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 536 220 46 0
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 85 75 23 0
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 124 69 20 0
0037 RUSH TwWP - 037 294 162 41 1
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 545 270 57 0
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 358 251 38 1
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 1W - 040 85 101 13 1
0042 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 2W - 042 131 132 20 0
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 38 50 6 0
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 98 86 11 0
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 76 22 9 0
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
STATE TREASURER
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = DIANA IREY VAUGHAN (REP) 10,142 58.32 03
PATRICIA M. FRYMAN (LIB) 970 5.58
02 = ROBERT M. MCCORD (DEM) 6,261 36.01 04

WRITE-IN 16 .09

01 02 03 04
0001 APOLACON TwWP - 001 156 70 12 0
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 150 84 17 0
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 446 245 48 1
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 703 354 65 1
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 228 151 11 0
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 209 116 11 0
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 527 459 50 1
0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008 324 207 39 0
0009 FOREST CITY BORO 1w - 009 82 144 19 0
0010 FOREST CITY BORO 2W - 010 150 175 18 0
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 371 132 29 0
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 285 112 28 2
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 24 18 3 0
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 343 167 36 0
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 140 114 21 0
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 428 236 35 0
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 198 173 28 0
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 413 196 38 0
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 127 84 15 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 201 135 16 0
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 52 62 7 2
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 284 131 12 0



03

0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 160 91 10 0
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 77 80 9 0
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 170 150 22 0
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 471 276 44 0
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 311 142 29 1
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 104 28 3 0
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 118 37 7 0
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030 233 178 16 0
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 158 99 13 0
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 173 114 15 0
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 518 235 43 1
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 92 76 18 0
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 123 73 17 0
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 277 185 33 2
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 536 281 52 1
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 352 256 36 3
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 1w - 040 85 103 12 1
0042 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 2W - 042 127 134 16 0
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 43 45 4 0
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 103 85 7 0
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 70 28 6 0
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 10TH DISTRICT
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = THOMAS A. MARINO (REP) 11,646 66.40
02 = PHILIP SCOLLO (DEM) 5,853 33.37

WRITE-IN 39 22

01 02 03
0001 APOLACON TWP - 001 182 59 0
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 173 78 0
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 508 225 3
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 803 349 2
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 248 140 0
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 225 113 0
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 626 420 5
0008 DIMOCK TWP - 008 378 200 2
0009 FOREST CITY BORO 1w - 009 123 125 1
0010 FOREST CITY BORO 2W - 010 188 150 1
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 395 131 3
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 326 109 3
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 33 11 0
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 379 163 1
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 171 103 1
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 471 240 0
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 252 155 1
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 476 170 0
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 139 85 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 227 123 0



0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0042
0044
0045
0046

HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021
JACKSON TWP - 022

JESSUP TWP - 023
LANESBORO BORO - 024
LATHROP TWP - 025

LENOX TWP - 026

LIBERTY TWP - 027

LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028
MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029
MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030
MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031
NEW MILFORD BORO - 033
NEW MILFORD TWP - 034
OAKLAND BORO - 035
OAKLAND TWP - 036

RUSH TWP - 037

SILVER LAKE TWP - 038
SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039
SUSQUEHANNA BORO 1W - 040
SUSQUEHANNA BORO 2W - 042
THOMPSON BORO - 044
THOMPSON TWP - 045

UNION DALE BORO - 046

66
314
176

89
192
556
357
107
130
266
175
198
598
116
145
341
593
408
103
145

48
114

86

53
120
87
79
152
242
130
28
31
164
100
106
206
73
71
161
290
241
97
131
43
81
18
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VOTES

PERCENT

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 23RD DISTRICT

Vot
01

02
WRITE

0001
0003
0004
0005
0006
0008
0011
0012
0013
0015
0016
0017
0023
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

e for NOT MORE THAN 1
= GENE YAW (REP)

= LUANA CLEVELAND (DEM)
-IN

APOLACON TWP - 001
AUBURN TWP - 003
BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004
BROOKLYN TWP - 005
CHOCONUT TwP - 006
DIMOCK TwWP - 008

FOREST LAKE TWP - 011
FRANKLIN TWP - 012
FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013
GREAT BEND BORO - 015
GREAT BEND TWP - 016
HALLSTEAD BORO - 017
JESSUP TWP - 023
LIBERTY TWP - 027
LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028
MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029
MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030
MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031

VOTES

OO O ORFRPRORFPF OOONRPEFEOOO WK

PERCENT

68.63
31.20

03



0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 198 101 0
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 576 219 2
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 336 161 1
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 599 281 1

VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 110TH DISTRICT
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = TINA L. PICKETT (REP) 2,701 97.65
02 = WRITE-IN 65 2.35
01 02
0001 APOLACON TWP - 001 209 3
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 639 15
0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008 488 16
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 447 13
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 213 3
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 121 3
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 151 3
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 433 9
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 111TH DISTRICT
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1

01 = SANDRA J. MAJOR (REP) 9,878 70.52

02 = JEFFREY C. DAHLANDER (DEM) 4,094 29.23 03
WRITE-IN 36 .26

01 02 03

0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 174 73 3
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 834 341 1
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 276 126 0
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 255 85 0
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 736 318 8
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 344 96 1
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 34 11 0
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 378 173 0
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 181 102 0
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 479 247 1
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 253 168 0
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 490 162 1
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 159 66 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 255 97 1
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 76 47 2
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 338 95 1
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 112 57 0
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 232 110 3



0026 LENOX TWP - 026 610 207 4
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 366 127 1
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030 301 140 1
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 179 99 0
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 198 107 0
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 611 198 2
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 139 56 0
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 151 64 2
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 691 217 0
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 459 196 1
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 1w - 040 119 83 1
0042 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 2W - 042 182 100 0
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 63 32 0
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 116 76 0
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 87 18 2
VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 114TH DISTRICT
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = SID MICHAELS KAVULICH (REP/DEM) 98.72
02 = WRITE-IN 1.28
01 02
0009 FOREST CITY BORO 1w - 009 231 2
0010 FOREST CITY BORO 2W - 010 307 5




